
2020 Committee & Board 
Meeting Schedules 

Complete Count Committee 

Location: City Hall, Room 302A 
10 N. Division Street 

Battle Creek, MI 

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 
4:00pm 

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 
9:00am 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 
4:00pm 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 
9:00am 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 
4:00pm 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 
9:00am 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020* 
4:00pm 

*City Hall Room 112

Minutes of the Meetings may be obtained by contacting the City Clerk’s Office. 

The City of Battle Creek will provide reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for the hearing impaired and 
Audio tapes of printed materials being considered in the meeting, upon notice to the City of Battle Creek.  Individuals with 
disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the City of Battle Creek by writing or calling the following:

Victoria Houser 
Office of the City Clerk 

P. O. Box 1717 
10 N. Division 

Battle Creek, MI 49016 
(269) 966-3348 (Voice/TDD)

Sister City Exploration 
Committee 

Location: City Hall, Room 302A 
10 N. Division Street 

Battle Creek, MI 
11:00am

Monday, January 27, 2020* 
*City Hall Room 112

Monday, February 24, 2020 

Monday, March 16, 2020 

Monday, April 20, 2020 

Monday, May 18, 2020 

Monday, June 15, 2020 

Monday, July 20, 2020 

Monday, August 17, 2020 

Monday, September 21, 2020 

Monday, October 19, 2020 

Monday, November 16, 2020 

Monday, December 21, 2020 




